*9CR3*

9/CIR3 T —

FI = A H'[ES“IDF[
&EJ%&)‘FJ*I I'F'[_ rl@ﬁ

XL
1. A&5HE 21%‘5: ’@?B 'TEIfL:J?EJ["E’FATo
2. filefplﬁﬁ,’* [Eﬁf R
3. Yh%f‘ﬁﬁﬁﬂim 30 534 o
AR 'EF,HT‘iFT“ﬁF“ﬁﬁﬁ“'ﬂﬁlf
5. T HIAERY) ’71[%{]%[* IHTI/J B o
6. N PRSI RS AR - T
(e
SEgRRE gL i JA;jt o H[HB & ET EIJ[EH%H#AALI%LH#A‘}E{] L/
A B C D
®@ O O O
SR 7| 3 S/
[F%ﬁFI;ﬁ@ﬁ@#
i A g

2009-TSA-CHIN-9CR3(A)-1 1



—\

s{'H

ff=

O mw O w
O o O o O o
O ©

O w

O » O» O» O>» O>» O>» Om>»*
O w O w

O O w
O o O o O o O o

O

O w

10.

O w

11.

w

O >» O >» O >» O »
O O w
O o O o O o O o

O ©

O o O o O © O ou O ou O © O o©

O

(=)

2009-TSA-CHIN-9CR3(A)-2

—\

¢

=



)

(P*)

(

o O O O
o O O O
o O O O
o O O O
o O O O
o O O O
o O O O
o O O O
o O O O
o O O O

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

IR
%
fH1

\

IES
T
i

ff=

2009-TSA-CHIN-9CR3(A)-3



©7F“ PR I e ff? 54 2009
I:?%Fj%u, 73’ ﬁ! |:|J’I %
009-TSA- CHIN 9CR3(A)-4



